HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3596

By COMMITTEE ON BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AND HEALTH CARE

April 7

| 1 | On page 1 of the printed bill, after line 24, insert: |
|---|--|
| 2 | "(C) Includes an educational component as determined sufficient by the authority;" |
| 3 | In line 25, delete "(C)" and insert "(D)". |
| 4 | In line 27, delete "(D)" and insert "(E)". |
| 5 | On page 2, line 16, delete "(1)(a)(B)" and insert "(1)(b)". |
| G | |